
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Party Role=
Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199306080001
65611

06/08/1993
03:29:06

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199304050000
91421

199306170001
77701

06/17/1993
03:05:19

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303290000
83761

199402230000
58961

02/23/1994
09:54:11

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC MORT
CO INC

199312280004
13821

199404060001
11581

04/06/1994
10:19:46

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199403070000
72701

199404040001
08391

04/04/1994
10:46:02

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309040002
70741

199404040001
08381

04/04/1994
10:46:00

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310050003
07381

199405050001
47691

05/05/1994
11:54:51

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405050001
47721

05/05/1994
11:54:54

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199311240003
74951

199404250001
33491

04/25/1994
09:24:14

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOC
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312310004
21371

199404250001
33811

04/25/1994
10:07:52

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199402020000
34151

199404250001
33841

04/25/1994
10:07:56

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403070000
73011

199404250001
33831

04/25/1994
10:07:55

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403020000
67351

199404250001
35171

04/25/1994
02:22:42

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403110000
79631

199404260001
35971

04/26/1994
12:12:57

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORT CO INC

199308120002
38511



199405160001
57911

05/16/1994
11:10:38

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON,
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199404140001
23001

199407010002
08031

07/01/1994
10:12:21

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199404060001
11351

199407060002
13251

07/06/1994
02:59:33

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199405030001
44401

199407210002
29651

07/21/1994
11:42:49

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNSHINE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405230001
65681

199407210002
29661

07/21/1994
11:42:51

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNSHINE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199403090000
77361

199407280002
35601

07/28/1994
08:51:49

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199405160001
58471

199407280002
36401

07/28/1994
01:11:34

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199405030001
44141

199407290002
37851

07/29/1994
12:43:59

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199409090002
78031

09/09/1994
12:54:13

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407130002
19261

199408290002
66971

08/29/1994
11:16:06

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199406160001
93021

199410050003
02471

10/05/1994
09:17:48

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199408020002
41631

199410070003
06791

10/07/1994
01:44:39

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199406300002
07111

199409280002
95241

09/28/1994
12:44:50

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

199405310001
74571

199409280002
95321

09/28/1994
01:01:08

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199408020002
41531

199411210003
45781

11/21/1994
10:26:20

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199410060003
04531

199412210003
70431

12/21/1994
09:49:24

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199409290002
97201


