Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199306080001 65611	06/08/1993 03:29:06	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK					199304050000 91421	·
199306170001 77701	06/17/1993 03:05:19	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY MORTGAGE CORP					199303290000 83761	
199402230000 58961	02/23/1994 09:54:11	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORT CO INC					199312280004 13821	
199404060001 11581	04/06/1994 10:19:46	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199403070000 72701	
199404040001 08391	04/04/1994 10:46:02	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199309040002 70741	
199404040001 08381	04/04/1994 10:46:00	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199310050003 07381	
199405050001 47691	05/05/1994 11:54:51	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP						
199405050001 47721	05/05/1994 11:54:54	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199311240003 74951	
199404250001 33491	04/25/1994 09:24:14	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOC MORTGAGE CO INC					199312310004 21371	
199404250001 33811	04/25/1994 10:07:52	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199402020000 34151	
199404250001 33841	04/25/1994 10:07:56	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403070000 73011	
199404250001 33831	04/25/1994 10:07:55	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403020000 67351	
199404250001 35171	04/25/1994 02:22:42	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199403110000 79631	
199404260001 35971	04/26/1994 12:12:57	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORT CO INC					199308120002 38511	

199405160001 57911	05/16/1994 11:10:38	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON, ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199404140001 23001	
199407010002 08031	07/01/1994 10:12:21	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199404060001 11351	
199407060002 13251	07/06/1994 02:59:33	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199405030001 44401	
199407210002 29651	07/21/1994 11:42:49	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNSHINE MORTGAGE CORP			199405230001 65681	
199407210002 29661	07/21/1994 11:42:51	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNSHINE MORTGAGE CORP			199403090000 77361	
199407280002 35601	07/28/1994 08:51:49	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199405160001 58471	
199407280002 36401	07/28/1994 01:11:34	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC			199405030001 44141	
199407290002 37851	07/29/1994 12:43:59	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP				
199409090002 78031	09/09/1994 12:54:13	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199407130002 19261	
199408290002 66971	08/29/1994 11:16:06	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199406160001 93021	
199410050003 02471	10/05/1994 09:17:48	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			199408020002 41631	
199410070003 06791	10/07/1994 01:44:39	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199406300002 07111	
199409280002 95241	09/28/1994 12:44:50	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL BANK			199405310001 74571	
199409280002 95321	09/28/1994 01:01:08	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199408020002 41531	
199411210003 45781	11/21/1994 10:26:20	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199410060003 04531	
199412210003 70431	12/21/1994 09:49:24	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199409290002 97201	